
CLASS 1A
SITE: LEMARS
TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2021

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL
INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Kali Johnson Forest City 244 182 426
Haley Wood Forest City 181 225 406
Chiara Thompson Forest City 179 222 401
Lily Hegarty 11 Harlan 176 206 382
Tori Warren Forest City 176 198 374
Kylee Dausel 12 OABCIG 181 181 362
Ania Kaster 11 Harlan 150 199 349
Jade Wilcox 10 OABCIG 177 159 336
Madison Horn 11 Harlan 171 145 316
Abby Swank 12 Harlan 126 184 310
Amber Hoefling 12 OABCIG 166 135 301
Macey Bendorf 12 Harlan 127 169 296
Laura Wubben 11 North Iowa 142 138 280
Sydney O'Neill 11 Harlan 124 151 275
Melissa Hewitt 11 OABCIG 124 140 264
Kaylee Monroe 11 OABCIG 146 113 259
Jailyn Rodriquez Forest City 121 134 255
Samantha Gonzalez 11 Sergeant Bluff-Luton 115 136 251
Kim Sholty 11 OABCIG 128 119 247
Lindy Brekken 10 North Iowa 122 124 246
Sophia Hagen 9 North Iowa 112 124 236
Abby Polly 11 Sergeant Bluff-Luton 117 116 233
Andesia Wolfe 9 Sergeant Bluff-Luton 122 109 231
Paige Thompson 10 North Iowa 112 114 226
Victoria Johnson 10 Sergeant Bluff-Luton 108 110 218
Elyssa Flannegen 11 Emmetsburg 124 89 213
Eliece Newby Forest City 89 122 211
Olivia Sanders 10 Emmetsburg 110 98 208
Cristina Harlan 10 Sergeant Bluff-Luton 115 93 208
Elise Evans-Murphy 10 Sergeant Bluff-Luton 103 105 208
Alana Thompson 9 North Iowa 102 93 195
Katie Nelson 10 Emmetsburg 97 94 191
Alyvia Curry 10 Emmetsburg 95 77 172
Avon Morlock 9 Emmetsburg 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 Emmetsburg 0 0 0



BOWLER 6 North Iowa 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0

CLASS 1A
SITE:  LeMars
FEBRUARY 16, 2021

INDIVIDUAL
GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE



Forest City 1862 170 181 155 147
Harlan 1653 183 168 125 131
OABCIG 1522 162 176 154 125
North Iowa 1183 123 97 148 136
Sergeant Bluff-Luton 1141 155 108 130 125
Emmetsburg 784 86 83 62 59
Team 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0

Emmetsburg
Elyssa Flannegen 11 124 89 213
Olivia Sanders 10 110 98 208
Katie Nelson 10 97 94 191
Alyvia Curry 10 95 77 172
Avon Morlock 9 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 784
Forest City
Kali Johnson 244 182 426
Haley Wood 181 225 406
Chiara Thompson 179 222 401
Tori Warren 176 198 374
Jailyn Rodriquez 121 134 255
Eliece Newby 89 122 211

TOTAL 1862
Harlan
Lily Hegarty 11 176 206 382
Ania Kaster 11 150 199 349
Madison Horn 11 171 145 316
Abby Swank 12 126 184 310
Macey Bendorf 12 127 169 296
Sydney O'Neill 11 124 151 275

TOTAL 1653
North Iowa
Laura Wubben 11 142 138 280
Lindy Brekken 10 122 124 246
Sophia Hagen 9 112 124 236



Paige Thompson 10 112 114 226
Alana Thompson 9 102 93 195
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 1183
OABCIG
Kylee Dausel 12 181 181 362
Jade Wilcox 10 177 159 336
Amber Hoefling 12 166 135 301
Melissa Hewitt 11 124 140 264
Kaylee Monroe 11 146 113 259
Kim Sholty 11 128 119 247

TOTAL 1522
Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Samantha Gonzalez 11 115 136 251
Abby Polly 11 117 116 233
Andesia Wolfe 9 122 109 231
Victoria Johnson 10 108 110 218
Cristina Harlan 10 115 93 208
Elise Evans-Murphy 10 103 105 208

TOTAL 1141
Tri-Center
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0



BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0





BAKER 5 TOTAL
SCORE SCORE



163 2678
148 2408
110 2249
105 1792
127 1786

93 1167
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0


